May 2023

CITY OF TORRINGTON
Meeting Schedule

Monday, May 1

Land Use

1:00 p.m., Room 311, City Hall

City Council & WPCA Regular Meeting

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Wednesday, May 3

School Improvement and Community Relations
Committee — Board of Education

6:00 p.m., Torrington Middle School

*Budget* Board of Public Safety Meeting

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Board of Public Safety Regular Meeting

6:45 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Policy Committee — Board of Education

7:00 p.m., Torrington Middle School

Thursday, May 4

Safety Advisory Committee Meeting

1:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Monday, May 8

Torrington School Readiness Council

4:00 p.m., ZOOM

Veterans Advisory Committee

5:30 p.m., Room 224, City Hall

*Budget* Special Joint City Council & Board of Public
Safety Meeting

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

*Budget* Special City Council Meeting

6:45 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Zoning Board of Appeals

7:00 p.m., Room 215, City Hall

Tuesday, May 9

Torrington Trails Network

6:00 p.m., Room 215, City Hall

Inland Wetlands Commission

7:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Wednesday, May 10

ARPA Ad Hoc Committee

8:00 a.m., Room 311, City Hall

Tentative: Torrington Housing Authority

12:00 p.m., 110 Prospect St.

Facilities Technology Committee — Board of Education

6:00 p.m., Migeon Ave

Fire Service Coordination Committee

6:30 p.m., 111 Water St

Planning and Zoning Commission

7:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Budget Committee Meeting — Board of Education

7:00 p.m., Migeon Ave

Thursday, May 11

Parking Ticket Appeals

9:30 a.m., Room 224, City Hall

NHCOG

10:00 a.m., Zoom or 42D North
Street, Goshen

Monday, May 15

Services for the Elderly Commission

1:00 p.m., Sullivan Senior Center

City Council & WPCA Regular Meeting

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, May 16

Board of Finance Regular Meeting

5:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Monday, May 22

*Budget* Special Joint City Council & Board of
Finance Meeting

6:30 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

*Public Hearing - City Budget FY 23/24*

Immediately following the Joint
Meeting, City Hall Auditorium

Tuesday, May 23

Economic Development Commission

8:00 a.m., Zoom

Wednesday, May 24

ARPA Ad Hoc Committee

8:00 a.m., Room 311, City Hall

Tentative: Torrington Housing Authority

12:00 p.m., 110 Prospect St.

Regular Board of Education Meeting

6:00 p.m., Torrington High School

Planning and Zoning Commission

7:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Thursday, May 25

Northwest CT Reentry Council

12:00 p.m., City Hall Auditorium

Conservation Commission

6:30 p.m., Room 215, City Hall

Litchfield County Dispatch

7:00 p.m., Torrington Fire House

Monday, May 29 | Closed for Holiday




